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  Private Fees 
 

Some of the work requested by patients is not covered under the N.H.S. The 
following is a summary of our fees  

 

Service Fee 
Blood tests 
Fee for taking and testing blood sample  
Paternity (45 + hosp fee) 
HIV test - counselling and taking blood sample (34.00 +  
Hosp fee) 
Blood Group (35.00 + 25.00 hosp fee) 
Please note – these fees  include hospital  
analysis charges 

 
               £60.00 
               £75.00 
               £75.00 

 
               £60.00 

Medicals and Reports   
HGV/PSV driver, Taxi Medical 
Miscellaneous medicals without examination – school, 
travel or employment, validation of private medical 
insurance 
Written report without examination providing detailed 
opinion and statement 
Adoption and Fostering 
Firearms Licence 
Report on a pro forma, no examination 

 
            £120.00 
     £50.00 - £75.00   
 
             
 
            £150 
           
           £90.00          
           £60.00  
           £110.00 

Forms and Letters 
Holiday cancellations, Insurance claim certificate 
To whom it may concern letter-Statement of Fact 
Accident or sickness, validation of private medical form,  
school fees and holiday certificates 
Extract from records 
 

 
            £40.00 
            £30.00 
         £40 – £75 
        
             £80.00 

Private Consultations(Non –UK Resident or overseas 
Visitor. 
Consultation 
Private prescription 
Private Medical Insurance claim 

 
 
£75.00 per half hour 

£25.00  
£50.00 

Private Sick note £40.00  


