

THE WHICKHAM PRACTICE WHICKHAM COTTAGE MEDICAL CENTRE RECTORY LANE, WHICKHAM, NE16 4PD

Private Fees

Some of the work requested by patients is not covered under the N.H.S. The following is a summary of our fees

Tollowing is a summary of our fees	
Service	Fee
Blood tests	
Fee for taking and testing blood sample	£60.00
Paternity (45 + hosp fee)	£75.00
HIV test - counselling and taking blood sample (34.00 +	£75.00
Hosp fee)	
Blood Group (35.00 + 25.00 hosp fee)	£60.00
Please note – these fees include hospital	
analysis charges	
Medicals and Reports	
HGV/PSV driver, Taxi Medical	£120.00
Miscellaneous medicals without examination – school,	£50.00 - £75.00
travel or employment, validation of private medical	
insurance	
Written report without examination providing detailed	£150
opinion and statement	£150
Adoption and Fostering	£90.00
Firearms Licence	£60.00
Report on a pro forma, no examination	£110.00
Forms and Letters	
Holiday cancellations, Insurance claim certificate	£40.00
To whom it may concern letter-Statement of Fact	£30.00
Accident or sickness, validation of private medical form,	£40 – £75
school fees and holiday certificates	
Extract from records	£80.00
Private Consultations(Non –UK Resident or overseas	
Visitor.	
Consultation	£75.00 per half hour
Private prescription	£25.00
Private Medical Insurance claim	£50.00
Private Sick note	£40.00